

## 2023-2024 Johnson City Athletic Booster Business Sponsorship

The Johnson City Athletic Booster Club is a section 501(c)(3) nonprofit that supports all 7th -12th grade Johnson City Eagle Athletics EIN: 46-4074154

## Our objectives are:

- a.) to promote and stimulate participation in athletic functions in the community
- b.) to stimulate spirit of fellowship and collaboration
- c.) to accept and disburse funds to the athletic program and otherwise assist the growth and development of the athletic program.

The Booster Club meets the 3rd Wednesday of each month at 6pm.

We invite you to follow our Johnson City Athletic Boosters Facebook page for updates and all Eagle and Lady Eagle happenings.

Officers may be reached by email at: johnsoncityab@gmail.com

## 2023-2024 Booster Officers

President: Rusty Weirich Vice President: Zach Johnson Secretary: Pam Roy Treasurer: Tatum Craig

At Large Members: Katy Odiorne and Lane Crownover

Business Sponsorship Information		
Business Name:		
Contact Name:	-	
Address:		
Email address:		

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Business Banners to be hung at Stadiums and Fields: Small \$500 to \$999 Large \$1000 and up \*\*\*

Check Below	Level	Cost	Merchandise	Program Listing	Announcer Recognition	Announcer Ad Plug
	Bronze	\$300		Bronze	Quarter / Inning Sponsor	-
	Silver	\$400		Silver	Quarter / Inning Sponsor	-
	Gold***	\$500	Branded Soft sided Cooler	Gold	Half or Game Sponsor	Х
	Platinum***	\$1000	Branded Hard Cooler	Platinum	Game Sponsor	Х

Soft cooler with

**GOLD** level



Hard cooler with

**PLATINUM** level



Mail completed form and payme	ent to: JC Athletic Boosters PO Box 505, John	son City, TX 78636				
OFFICE USE ONLY						
Cash / Check #:	Date Received:	Officer Initials:				